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15.
16.
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28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
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EDV-

. 5807
. 5646
. 10264
. 19825
. 19549
. 19483
- 5394
- 5461
. 5654
. 5282

31201
17163
19489
17281
5666
8066
5386
5300
17371
19161
19417
17122
19421
5248
19378
17300
5172
17124
5363
5470
19061
17035
17152
5081
5861
17328
10149
19433
5820
5185

Vorname
Helge

Hans-Dieter
Stefan

Kai
Karsten
Jorg
Wolfgang
Axel
Volker
Jens
Thomas
Thorsten
Michael
Jirgen
Andreas
Andreas
Holger
Olaf
Siegbert
Klaus
Walter
Angela
Lutz
Dieter
Ralph
Jan
Wolfgang
Hans-Albert
Rolf
Hildegard
Rolf Erich
Karl Heinz
Jurgen
Uwe
Heinz-Herbert
Carmen
Jorg

Rolf

David
Stephan

Samstag, 18. Februar 2023

Senioren/in Trio
1. Starttag

Nachname
Bankmann

Wulff
Knop
Sonksen
Kriger
Haake
Junge
Kelch
Kunert
Hartwigsen
Franzmeier
Wildfang
Hoppe
Bottger
Wolff
Becker
Ruhnau
Tams
Zdziarstek
Deckert
Rathje
Wildfang
Behn
Hoése

Fels

Mohr
Jeckstat
Kriger
Wicens
Rummelhagen
Thiel
Forster
Kriger
Kranz
Muiller
Ludeke
Haeger
Jonas
Tan
Blasch

18.02.2023

277 204 190
212 226 223
193 215 210
180 188 200
226 210 211
226 203 173
187 176 190
169 159 209
169 192 168
191 137 185
188 197 201
157 170 214
188 141 191
142 153 205
163 237 148
158 159 185
179 157 171
173 171 166
177 204 180
136 179 202
197 145 161
145 161 173
146 135 145
165 167 160
131 153 150
141 158 158
156 191 124
128 141 182
123 161 189
128 157 116
143 134 166
118 132 163
156 161 188
144 123 160
112 148 168
130 161 157
160 183 174
182 134 0

0 0 168

0 0 177

196 228
180 238
234 169
191 224
177 158
198 182
166 210
205 170
195 182
200 177
191 142
186 170
147 205
182 202
146 145
203 149
204 177
161 188
163 128
161 148
220 142
180 169
197 185
170 159
177 155
177 154
139 192
169 166
171 156
213 124
143 160
170 169
103 140
171 172
153 171
117 168
184 117

0 172
163 156
160 0

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6

195
172
205
213
171
170
192
184
185
198
154
168
180
166
202
175
140
168
169
188
143
152
172
144
193
167
148
163
133
178
167
156
159
136
141
157

0
209
192
166

Pins
1290
1251
1226
1196
1153
1152
1121
1096
1091
1088
1073
1065
1052
1050
1041
1029
1028
1027
1021
1014
1008

980
980
965
959
955
950
949
933
916
913
908
907
906
893
890
818
697
679
503

2023

Schnitt
215,00

208,50
204,33
199,33
192,17
192,00
186,83
182,67
181,83
181,33
178,83
177,50
175,33
175,00
173,50
171,50
171,33
171,17
170,17
169,00
168,00
163,33
163,33
160,83
159,83
159,17
158,33
158,17
155,50
152,67
152,17
151,33
151,17
151,00
148,83
148,33
163,60
174,25
169,75
167,67
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EDV- Vorname
41. 19032  Eberhard
42. 5641 Torsten
43. 5390 Reinhard

44. 19440 Stefan

Samstag, 18. Februar 2023

Nachname
Gawlik

Blaudzun

Popp
Schwartau

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6

123
0
0
0

128
0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

Pins Schnitt

251 125,50
0 0,00
0 0,00
0 0,00
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